
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Kogos Konstantin G.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 24 Oct 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Counteraction to Logical Hidden Channels (in English)  M16-507  K-308
Thu, 21 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Current Problems in Cryptology and Information Security  A15-503  T-319
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Development Commercialization in the Field of Information Security  B15-504,

S13-502, S13-503, S13-504  408
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Counteraction to Logical Hidden Channels  S13-502, S13-503, S13-504  T-209
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 14:20 TEST Counteraction to Logical Hidden Channels  S14-502, S14-503  T-209
Mon, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Symmetric Cryptosystems  M17-507  T-314
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Symmetric Cryptosystems  S14-502, S14-503  T-209
Mon, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Authentication Systems  M17-507  T-314
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Basic Professional Skills  S14-503  dep.42
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Basic Professional Skills  S14-502  dep.42
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symmetric Cryptosystems  S14-503  T-108
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Development Commercialization in the Field of Information Security  S13-502,

S13-503, S13-504  403
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symmetric Cryptosystems  M17-507  T-314
Wed, 17 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Current Problems in Cryptology and Information Security  A15-503  T-102
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symmetric Cryptosystems  S14-502  T-101


